Ежемесячное потребление тепловой энергии
За  2 квартал 2016г.

	пар
	апрель
	май
	Июнь 

	
	 тыс.Гкал
	тыс.руб
	 тыс.Гкал
	тыс.руб
	 тыс.Гкал
	тыс.руб

	полезный отпуск
	0,000
	0,000
	0,000
	0,000
	0,000
	0,000

	собственные нужд
	0,000
	
	0
	
	0
	

	прочие потребители
	0,000
	0,000
	0,000
	0,000
	0,000
	0,000

	потери
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	

	потери в %
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	


	горячая вода
	апрель
	май
	июнь

	
	 тыс.Гкал
	тыс.руб
	 тыс.Гкал
	тыс.руб
	 тыс.Гкал
	тыс.руб

	полезный отпуск
	0,979
	1340,149
	0,300
	411,925
	0,000
	0,000

	собственные нужд
	0,016
	 
	0,004
	 
	0
	 

	прочие потребители
	0,804
	1118,879
	0,253
	352,085
	0,000
	0,000

	потери
	0,159
	221,271
	0,043
	59,841
	0
	0,000

	потери в %
	16,24
	 
	14,33
	 
	0,00
	 


